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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0028 08126 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Liz Lemon 47.09 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Striepeck 00.0024 12250 100 0

Grant 47.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Puro 00.0025 12247 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Grady 41.30 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0015 16176 100 0

Grover 45.00 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0013 16179 100 0

Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Uppal 10.0021 16044 0 0

Rigby 52.96 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Suttner 00.0019 16156 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0018 16159 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wiechmann 10.0017 16173 0 0

Pinkie Pie 50.34 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Laufenberg 00.0014 16178 0 0

Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0020 16258 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ondeyka 10.0011 16264 0 0

Zabu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0010 16267 0 0

Mica 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0016 16174 0 0

Sonya Blade 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brennan 00.0012 16257 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Emily 46.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McGuigan 00.008 20191 0 0

Krakken 54.18 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Borga 00.006 20214 0 0

Blake 53.93 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Murdock 00.005 20276 0 0

Dozer 47.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.004 20301 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.009 20186 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.007 20207 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pactwa 00.002 24234 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C235 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Poppy 64.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kravetz 00.0029 04069 100 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Cricket 62.45 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Turco-Levin 00.0027 08078 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0026 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Chloe 47.90 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0023 12086 100 0

Xena 86.19 21 1 2 15NQ 1 0Cimprich 00.0022 12001 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
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Brodie 51.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.003 20002 100 0
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